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	Ethimo / Outdoor decor The italian style for outdoor living

Padiglione con base / Pavilion with base / Pavillon avec base

Pavimenti / Floors / Planchers

EVSTQM1FB1D44

EVSTQM1FB1D43

EVSTQM1FB1DR

EVSTQM1FB1DG

EVSTQM1FB1D51

EVSTQM1FB1D60

EVSTQM1FB1D61

EVSTQM1FB1D62

EVSTQM1FB1D63

EVSTQM2FB1D44

EVSTQM2FB1D43

EVSTQM2FB1DR

EVSTQM2FB1DG

EVSTQM2FB1D51

EVSTQM2FB1D60

EVSTQM2FB1D61

EVSTQM2FB1D62

EVSTQM2FB1D63

EVSTRM1FB1D44

EVSTRM1FB1D43

EVSTRM1FB1DR

EVSTRM1FB1DG

EVSTRM1FB1D51

EVSTRM1FB1D60

EVSTRM1FB1D61

EVSTRM1FB1D62

EVSTRM1FB1D63

	Warm Grey

	Warm White

	Warm Red

	Dark Grey

	Coffe Brown

	Camouflage Green

	Camouflage Grey

	Pearl Grey 

	Camouflage Brown

Materials: Aluminium Structure dimension 374 × 374 cm Structure dimension 495 × 495 cm Structure dimension 374 × 495 cm

Structure dimension 374 × 374 cm Structure dimension 495 × 495 cm Structure dimension 374 × 495 cm

EVPVQM1T1

 

EVPVQM2T1

 

EVPVRM1T1

EVPVQM1LB

EVPVQM1LT

EVPVQM1LV

EVPVQM2LB

EVPVQM2LT

EVPVQM2LV

EVPVRM1LB

EVPVRM1LT

EVPVRM1LV

	Solid Teak

	White 

	Grey

	Black Vulcano

Materials: Solid Teak

Materials: Ceramic Stone

Structure dimension 374 × 374 cm Structure dimension 495 × 495 cm Structure dimension 374 × 495 cm

Structure dimension 374 × 374 cm Structure dimension 495 × 495 cm Structure dimension 374 × 495 cm

Padiglione senza base / Pavilion without base / Pavillon sans base

EVSTQM1FB0D44

EVSTQM1FB0D43

EVSTQM1FB0DR

EVSTQM1FB0DG

EVSTQM1FB0D51

EVSTQM1FB0D60

EVSTQM1FB0D61

EVSTQM1FB0D62

EVSTQM1FB0D63

EVSTQM2FB0D44

EVSTQM2FB0D43

EVSTQM2FB0DR

EVSTQM2FB0DG

EVSTQM2FB0D51

EVSTQM2FB0D60

EVSTQM2FB0D61

EVSTQM2FB0D62

EVSTQM2FB0D63

EVSTRM1FB0D44

EVSTRM1FB0D43

EVSTRM1FB0DR

EVSTRM1FB0DG

EVSTRM1FB0D51

EVSTRM1FB0D60

EVSTRM1FB0D61

EVSTRM1FB0D62

EVSTRM1FB0D63

	Warm Grey

	Warm White

	Warm Red

	Dark Grey

	Coffe Brown

	Camouflage Green

	Camouflage Grey

	Pearl Grey 

	Camouflage Brown

Materials: Aluminium

€ 10.800,00

€ 10.800,00

€ 10.800,00

€ 10.800,00

€ 10.800,00

€ 10.800,00

€ 10.800,00

€ 10.800,00

€ 10.800,00

€ 12.500,00

€ 12.500,00

€ 12.500,00

€ 12.500,00

€ 12.500,00

€ 12.500,00

€ 12.500,00

€ 12.500,00

€ 12.500,00

€ 11.900,00

€ 11.900,00

€ 11.900,00

€ 11.900,00

€ 11.900,00

€ 11.900,00

€ 11.900,00

€ 11.900,00

€ 11.900,00

€ 2.400,00

€ 2.400,00

€ 2.400,00

€ 5.100,00

€ 4.000,00

€ 4.000,00

€ 4.000,00

€ 8.700,00

€ 3.100,00

€ 3.100,00

€ 3.100,00

€ 6.600,00

€ 7.200,00

€ 7.200,00

€ 7.200,00

€ 7.200,00

€ 7.200,00

€ 7.200,00

€ 7.200,00

€ 7.200,00

€ 7.200,00

€ 8.000,00

€ 8.000,00

€ 8.000,00

€ 8.000,00

€ 8.000,00

€ 8.000,00

€ 8.000,00

€ 8.000,00

€ 8.000,00

€ 7.700,00

€ 7.700,00

€ 7.700,00

€ 7.700,00

€ 7.700,00

€ 7.700,00

€ 7.700,00

€ 7.700,00

€ 7.700,00



 	 						      Listino / Price list / Liste de prix

Copertura Light & Proof / Light & Proof covering / Couverture Light & Proof

Copertura Climate con illuminazione / Climate covering with lighting / Couverture Climate avec éclairage

Copertura Climate / Climate covering / Couverture Climate

EVCOCLL0QM1D44	 €

EVCOCLL0QM1D43

EVCOCLL0QM1DR

EVCOCLL0QM1DR

EVCOCLL0QM1D51

EVCOCLL0QM1D60

EVCOCLL0QM1D61

EVCOCLL0QM1D62

EVCOCLL0QM1D63

EVCOCLL0QM2D44

EVCOCLL0QM2D43

EVCOCLL0QM2DR

EVCOCLL0QM2DR

EVCOCLL0QM2D51

EVCOCLL0QM2D60

EVCOCLL0QM2D61

EVCOCLL0QM2D62

EVCOCLL0QM2D63

EVCOCLL0RM1D44

EVCOCLL0RM1D43

EVCOCLL0RM1DR

EVCOCLL0RM1DR

EVCOCLL0RM1D51

EVCOCLL0RM1D60

EVCOCLL0RM1D61

EVCOCLL0RM1D62

EVCOCLL0RM1D63

EVCOCLL1QM1D44	 €

EVCOCLL1QM1D43

EVCOCLL1QM1DR

EVCOCLL1QM1DR

EVCOCLL1QM1D51

EVCOCLL1QM1D60

EVCOCLL1QM1D61

EVCOCLL1QM1D62

EVCOCLL1QM1D63

EVCOCLL1QM2D44

EVCOCLL1QM2D43

EVCOCLL1QM2DR

EVCOCLL1QM2DR

EVCOCLL1QM2D51

EVCOCLL1QM2D60

EVCOCLL1QM2D61

EVCOCLL1QM2D62

EVCOCLL1QM2D63

EVCOCLL1RM1D44

EVCOCLL1RM1D43

EVCOCLL1RM1DR

EVCOCLL1RM1DR

EVCOCLL1RM1D51

EVCOCLL1RM1D60

EVCOCLL1RM1D61

EVCOCLL1RM1D62

EVCOCLL1RM1D63

	Warm Grey

	Warm White

	Warm Red

	Dark Grey

	Coffe Brown

	Camouflage Green

	Camouflage Grey

	Pearl Grey 

	Camouflage Brown

	Warm Grey

	Warm White

	Warm Red

	Dark Grey

	Coffe Brown

	Camouflage Green

	Camouflage Grey

	Pearl Grey 

	Camouflage Brown

Materials: Aluminium

Materials: Aluminium

Structure dimension 374 × 374 cm Structure dimension 495 × 495 cm Structure dimension 374 × 495 cm

Structure dimension 374 × 374 cm Structure dimension 495 × 495 cm Structure dimension 374 × 495 cm

EVCOLPQM1PC0

 

EVCOLPQM1PC1

EVCOPOLQM2PC0

 

EVCOLPQM2PC1

EVCOPOLRM1PC0

  

EVCOLPRM1PC1

	View

 

	 Fumè

Polycarbonate Structure dimension 374 × 374 cm Structure dimension 495 × 495 cm Structure dimension 374 × 495 cm

€ 12,000,00

€ 12,000,00

€ 12,000,00

€ 12,000,00

€ 12,000,00

€ 12,000,00

€ 12,000,00

€ 12,000,00

€ 12,000,00

€ 14,800,00

€ 14,800,00

€ 14,800,00

€ 14,800,00

€ 14,800,00

€ 14,800,00

€ 14,800,00

€ 14,800,00

€ 14,800,00

€ 19.500,00

€ 19.500,00

€ 19.500,00

€ 19.500,00

€ 19.500,00

€ 19.500,00

€ 19.500,00

€ 19.500,00

€ 19.500,00

€ 23.000,00

€ 23.000,00

€ 23.000,00

€ 23.000,00

€ 23.000,00

€ 23.000,00

€ 23.000,00

€ 23.000,00

€ 23.000,00

€ 15.500,00

€ 15.500,00

€ 15.500,00

€ 15.500,00

€ 15.500,00

€ 15.500,00

€ 15.500,00

€ 15.500,00

€ 15.500,00

€ 19.000,00

€ 19.000,00

€ 19.000,00

€ 19.000,00

€ 19.000,00

€ 19.000,00

€ 19.000,00

€ 19.000,00

€ 19.000,00

€ 5.200,00

€ 5.200,00

€ 8.400,00

€ 8.400,00

€ 6.800,00

€ 6.800,00

						      Manufacturer’s Suggested Unit Retail Prices in €, VAT not included 



	Ethimo / Outdoor decor The italian style for outdoor living

Tenda scorrevole Flow / Flow sliding canopy / Rideau coulissant Flow

Copertura Open Air con lamelle di teak / Open Air covering with teak louvers / Couverture Open Air avec lames en teak

Pareti vetrate / Glass panels / Panneaux vitrés

EVCOFLQM1A12

EVCOFLQM1A67

EVCOFLQM1A68

EVCOFLQM1A69

EVCOFLQM1A70

EVCOFLQM2A12

EVCOFLQM2A67

EVCOFLQM2A68

EVCOFLQM2A69

EVCOFLQM2A70

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EVCOFLRM1A12

EVCOFLRM1A67

EVCOFLRM1A68

EVCOFLRM1A69

EVCOFLRM1A70

	Acrylic Dove Grey

	Acrylic Red Heritage

	Acrylic Ecru

	Acrylic Argilla

	Acrylic Pietra

Fabrics Structure dimension 374 × 374 cm Structure dimension 495 × 495 cm Structure dimension 374 × 495 cm

EVCOLT5QM1

 

EVCOLT5QM2

 

EVCOLT5RM1	Picked Teak

Materials: Solid Teak Structure dimension 374 × 374 cm Structure dimension 495 × 495 cm Structure dimension 374 × 495 cm

EVPAVEM1 EVPAVEM2	Glass

Tempered Crystal Side 374 cm ( 4 glass)
 
Side 495 cm ( 5 glass)

€ 3.100,00

€ 3.100,00

€ 3.100,00

€ 3.100,00

€ 3.100,00

€ 6.400,00

€ 6.400,00

€ 6.400,00

€ 6.400,00

€ 6.400,00

€ 4.400,00

€ 4.400,00

€ 4.400,00

€ 4.400,00

€ 4.400,00

€ 6.700,00 € 11.000,00 € 8.800,00

€ 3.800,00 € 4.900,00



	 						      Listino / Price list / Liste de prix

Attacchi elettrici / Electrical sockets / Raccordements électriques

Tende perimetrali in corda intrecciata / Perimeter curtains in woven rope / Rideaux latéraux en corde tressée

Tende perimetrali in tessuto / Perimeter curtains in fabric / Rideaux latéraux en tissu

EVTDM1A85

EVTDM1A86

EVTDM1A87

EVTDM1A88

EVTDM1V75

EVTDM1V78

 
 

EVTDM2A85

EVTDM2A86

EVTDM2A87

EVTDM2A88

EVTDM2V75

EVTDM2V78

	Aluminium

	Sand

	Marmot

	Chalk

	Velum Grey Stone

	Velum White Stone

	

Fabric: Acrylic Side 374 cm (2 curtains 260x230)
 
Side 495 cm  v (2 curtains 320 x230) 

EVTCIM1R72

 

EVTCIM1R73

	Dove Grey

 

	 Light Grey

Material: woven  
Polypropylene 1 x 150x230 cm

 
 

EVTEM1D44	 €

EVTEM1D43

EVTEM1DR

EVTEM1DR

EVTEM1D51

EVTEM1D60

EVTEM1D61

EVTEM1D62

EVTEM1D63

	Warm Grey

	Warm White

	Warm Red

	Dark Grey

	Coffe Brown

	Camouflage Green

	Camouflage Grey

	Pearl Grey 

	Camouflage Brown

Materials: Aluminium 1 plug h 40 cm

						      Manufacturer’s Suggested Unit Retail Prices in €, VAT not included 

€ 900,00

€ 900,00

€ 900,00

€ 900,00

€ 850,00

€ 850,00

€ 1.400,00

€ 1.400,00

€ 170,00

€ 170,00

€ 170,00

€ 170,00

€ 170,00

€ 170,00

€ 170,00

€ 170,00

€ 170,00

€ 1.100,00

€ 1.100,00

€ 1.100,00

€ 1.100,00

€ 1.000,00

€ 1.000,00



Ethimo

Milan / Paris / London / Rome / Cortina d’Ampezzo / Cannes / Viterbo

ethimo.com


