

Eivissa.
Export Price list / 2020

Padiglione con base / Pavilion with base / Pavillon avec base

Materials: Aluminium	Structure dimension 374 x 374 cm	Structure dimension 495 x 495 cm	Structure dimension 374 x 495 cm
 Warm Grey	EVSTQM1FB1D44 € 10.800,00	EVSTQM2FB1D44 € 12.500,00	EVSTRM1FB1D44 € 11.900,00
 Warm White	EVSTQM1FB1D43 € 10.800,00	EVSTQM2FB1D43 € 12.500,00	EVSTRM1FB1D43 € 11.900,00
 Warm Red	EVSTQM1FB1DR € 10.800,00	EVSTQM2FB1DR € 12.500,00	EVSTRM1FB1DR € 11.900,00
 Dark Grey	EVSTQM1FB1DG € 10.800,00	EVSTQM2FB1DG € 12.500,00	EVSTRM1FB1DG € 11.900,00
 Coffe Brown	EVSTQM1FB1D51 € 10.800,00	EVSTQM2FB1D51 € 12.500,00	EVSTRM1FB1D51 € 11.900,00
 Camouflage Green	EVSTQM1FB1D60 € 10.800,00	EVSTQM2FB1D60 € 12.500,00	EVSTRM1FB1D60 € 11.900,00
 Camouflage Grey	EVSTQM1FB1D61 € 10.800,00	EVSTQM2FB1D61 € 12.500,00	EVSTRM1FB1D61 € 11.900,00
 Pearl Grey	EVSTQM1FB1D62 € 10.800,00	EVSTQM2FB1D62 € 12.500,00	EVSTRM1FB1D62 € 11.900,00
 Camouflage Brown	EVSTQM1FB1D63 € 10.800,00	EVSTQM2FB1D63 € 12.500,00	EVSTRM1FB1D63 € 11.900,00

Pavimenti / Floors / Planchers

Materials: Solid Teak	Structure dimension 374 x 374 cm	Structure dimension 495 x 495 cm	Structure dimension 374 x 495 cm
 Solid Teak	EVPVQM1T1 € 5.100,00	EVPVQM2T1 € 8.700,00	EVPVRM1T1 € 6.600,00

Materials: Ceramic Stone	Structure dimension 374 x 374 cm	Structure dimension 495 x 495 cm	Structure dimension 374 x 495 cm
 White	EVPVQM1LB € 2.400,00	EVPVQM2LB € 4.000,00	EVPVRM1LB € 3.100,00
 Grey	EVPVQM1LT € 2.400,00	EVPVQM2LT € 4.000,00	EVPVRM1LT € 3.100,00
 Black Vulcano	EVPVQM1LV € 2.400,00	EVPVQM2LV € 4.000,00	EVPVRM1LV € 3.100,00

Padiglione senza base / Pavilion without base / Pavillon sans base

Materials: Aluminium	Structure dimension 374 x 374 cm	Structure dimension 495 x 495 cm	Structure dimension 374 x 495 cm
 Warm Grey	EVSTQM1FB0D44 € 7.200,00	EVSTQM2FB0D44 € 8.000,00	EVSTRM1FB0D44 € 7.700,00
 Warm White	EVSTQM1FB0D43 € 7.200,00	EVSTQM2FB0D43 € 8.000,00	EVSTRM1FB0D43 € 7.700,00
 Warm Red	EVSTQM1FB0DR € 7.200,00	EVSTQM2FB0DR € 8.000,00	EVSTRM1FB0DR € 7.700,00
 Dark Grey	EVSTQM1FB0DG € 7.200,00	EVSTQM2FB0DG € 8.000,00	EVSTRM1FB0DG € 7.700,00
 Coffe Brown	EVSTQM1FB0D51 € 7.200,00	EVSTQM2FB0D51 € 8.000,00	EVSTRM1FB0D51 € 7.700,00
 Camouflage Green	EVSTQM1FB0D60 € 7.200,00	EVSTQM2FB0D60 € 8.000,00	EVSTRM1FB0D60 € 7.700,00
 Camouflage Grey	EVSTQM1FB0D61 € 7.200,00	EVSTQM2FB0D61 € 8.000,00	EVSTRM1FB0D61 € 7.700,00
 Pearl Grey	EVSTQM1FB0D62 € 7.200,00	EVSTQM2FB0D62 € 8.000,00	EVSTRM1FB0D62 € 7.700,00
 Camouflage Brown	EVSTQM1FB0D63 € 7.200,00	EVSTQM2FB0D63 € 8.000,00	EVSTRM1FB0D63 € 7.700,00

Copertura Climate / Climate covering / Couverture Climate

Materials: Aluminium	Structure dimension 374 x 374 cm	Structure dimension 495 x 495 cm	Structure dimension 374 x 495 cm
 Warm Grey	EVCOCLL0QM1D44 € € 12,000,00	EVCOCLL0QM2D44 € € 19,500,00	EVCOCLL0RM1D44 € € 15,500,00
 Warm White	EVCOCLL0QM1D43 € € 12,000,00	EVCOCLL0QM2D43 € € 19,500,00	EVCOCLL0RM1D43 € € 15,500,00
 Warm Red	EVCOCLL0QM1DR € € 12,000,00	EVCOCLL0QM2DR € € 19,500,00	EVCOCLL0RM1DR € € 15,500,00
 Dark Grey	EVCOCLL0QM1DR € € 12,000,00	EVCOCLL0QM2DR € € 19,500,00	EVCOCLL0RM1DR € € 15,500,00
 Coffe Brown	EVCOCLL0QM1D51 € € 12,000,00	EVCOCLL0QM2D51 € € 19,500,00	EVCOCLL0RM1D51 € € 15,500,00
 Camouflage Green	EVCOCLL0QM1D60 € € 12,000,00	EVCOCLL0QM2D60 € € 19,500,00	EVCOCLL0RM1D60 € € 15,500,00
 Camouflage Grey	EVCOCLL0QM1D61 € € 12,000,00	EVCOCLL0QM2D61 € € 19,500,00	EVCOCLL0RM1D61 € € 15,500,00
 Pearl Grey	EVCOCLL0QM1D62 € € 12,000,00	EVCOCLL0QM2D62 € € 19,500,00	EVCOCLL0RM1D62 € € 15,500,00
 Camouflage Brown	EVCOCLL0QM1D63 € € 12,000,00	EVCOCLL0QM2D63 € € 19,500,00	EVCOCLL0RM1D63 € € 15,500,00

Copertura Climate con illuminazione / Climate covering with lighting / Couverture Climate avec éclairage

Materials: Aluminium	Structure dimension 374 x 374 cm	Structure dimension 495 x 495 cm	Structure dimension 374 x 495 cm
 Warm Grey	EVCOCLL1QM1D44 € € 14,800,00	EVCOCLL1QM2D44 € € 23,000,00	EVCOCLL1RM1D44 € € 19,000,00
 Warm White	EVCOCLL1QM1D43 € € 14,800,00	EVCOCLL1QM2D43 € € 23,000,00	EVCOCLL1RM1D43 € € 19,000,00
 Warm Red	EVCOCLL1QM1DR € € 14,800,00	EVCOCLL1QM2DR € € 23,000,00	EVCOCLL1RM1DR € € 19,000,00
 Dark Grey	EVCOCLL1QM1DR € € 14,800,00	EVCOCLL1QM2DR € € 23,000,00	EVCOCLL1RM1DR € € 19,000,00
 Coffe Brown	EVCOCLL1QM1D51 € € 14,800,00	EVCOCLL1QM2D51 € € 23,000,00	EVCOCLL1RM1D51 € € 19,000,00
 Camouflage Green	EVCOCLL1QM1D60 € € 14,800,00	EVCOCLL1QM2D60 € € 23,000,00	EVCOCLL1RM1D60 € € 19,000,00
 Camouflage Grey	EVCOCLL1QM1D61 € € 14,800,00	EVCOCLL1QM2D61 € € 23,000,00	EVCOCLL1RM1D61 € € 19,000,00
 Pearl Grey	EVCOCLL1QM1D62 € € 14,800,00	EVCOCLL1QM2D62 € € 23,000,00	EVCOCLL1RM1D62 € € 19,000,00
 Camouflage Brown	EVCOCLL1QM1D63 € € 14,800,00	EVCOCLL1QM2D63 € € 23,000,00	EVCOCLL1RM1D63 € € 19,000,00

Copertura Light & Proof / Light & Proof covering / Couverture Light & Proof

Polycarbonate	Structure dimension 374 x 374 cm	Structure dimension 495 x 495 cm	Structure dimension 374 x 495 cm
 View	EVCOLPQM1PC0 € € 5,200,00	EVCOPOLQM2PC0 € € 8,400,00	EVCOPOLRM1PC0 € € 6,800,00
 Fumè	EVCOLPQM1PC1 € € 5,200,00	EVCOLPQM2PC1 € € 8,400,00	EVCOLPRM1PC1 € € 6,800,00

 Copertura Open Air con lamelle di teak / Open Air covering with teak louvers / Couverture Open Air avec lames en teak

Materials: Solid Teak	Structure dimension 374 x 374 cm	Structure dimension 495 x 495 cm	Structure dimension 374 x 495 cm
 Picked Teak	EVCOLT5QM1 € 6.700,00	EVCOLT5QM2 € 11.000,00	EVCOLT5RM1 € 8.800,00

 Tenda scorrevole Flow / Flow sliding canopy / Rideau coulissant Flow

Fabrics	Structure dimension 374 x 374 cm	Structure dimension 495 x 495 cm	Structure dimension 374 x 495 cm
 Acrylic Dove Grey	EVCOFQM1A12 € 3.100,00	EVCOFQM2A12 € 6.400,00	EVCOFMRM1A12 € 4.400,00
 Acrylic Red Heritage	EVCOFQM1A67 € 3.100,00	EVCOFQM2A67 € 6.400,00	EVCOFMRM1A67 € 4.400,00
 Acrylic Ecrú	EVCOFQM1A68 € 3.100,00	EVCOFQM2A68 € 6.400,00	EVCOFMRM1A68 € 4.400,00
 Acrylic Argilla	EVCOFQM1A69 € 3.100,00	EVCOFQM2A69 € 6.400,00	EVCOFMRM1A69 € 4.400,00
 Acrylic Pietra	EVCOFQM1A70 € 3.100,00	EVCOFQM2A70 € 6.400,00	EVCOFMRM1A70 € 4.400,00

 Pareti vetrate / Glass panels / Panneaux vitrés

Tempered Crystal	Side 374 cm (4 glass)	Side 495 cm (5 glass)
 Glass	EVPAVEM1 € 3.800,00	EVPAVEM2 € 4.900,00

Tende perimetrali in tessuto / Perimeter curtains in fabric / Rideaux latéraux en tissu

Fabric: Acrylic	Side 374 cm (2 curtains 260x230)		Side 495 cm v (2 curtains 320 x230)	
 Aluminium	EVTDM1A85	€ 900,00	EVTDM2A85	€ 1.100,00
 Sand	EVTDM1A86	€ 900,00	EVTDM2A86	€ 1.100,00
 Marmot	EVTDM1A87	€ 900,00	EVTDM2A87	€ 1.100,00
 Chalk	EVTDM1A88	€ 900,00	EVTDM2A88	€ 1.100,00
 Velum Grey Stone	EVTDM1V75	€ 850,00	EVTDM2V75	€ 1.000,00
 Velum White Stone	EVTDM1V78	€ 850,00	EVTDM2V78	€ 1.000,00

Tende perimetrali in corda intrecciata / Perimeter curtains in woven rope / Rideaux latéraux en corde tressée

Material: woven Polypropylene	1 x 150x230 cm	
 Dove Grey	EVCIM1R72	€ 1.400,00
 Light Grey	EVCIM1R73	€ 1.400,00

Attacchi elettrici / Electrical sockets / Raccordements électriques

Materials: Aluminium	1 plug h 40 cm	
 Warm Grey	EVTEM1D44	€ 170,00
 Warm White	EVTEM1D43	€ 170,00
 Warm Red	EVTEM1DR	€ 170,00
 Dark Grey	EVTEM1DR	€ 170,00
 Coffe Brown	EVTEM1D51	€ 170,00
 Camouflage Green	EVTEM1D60	€ 170,00
 Camouflage Grey	EVTEM1D61	€ 170,00
 Pearl Grey	EVTEM1D62	€ 170,00
 Camouflage Brown	EVTEM1D63	€ 170,00

Ethimo

Milan / Paris / London / Rome / Cortina d'Ampezzo / Cannes / Viterbo

ethimo.com